
Amina Figarova Sextet: Amina Figarova – piano; 
Bart Platteau – flutes; Marc Mommaas - tenor  
sax; Stafford Hunter – trombone; Rashaan Carter 
– bass; Jason Brown - drums 

Thursday April 19:  THE OUTPOST, Albuquerque, NM 
210 Yale Boulevard SE 
Amina Figarova Sextet, featuring Bart Platteau - flutes 
Concert at 7.30pm 
Information: outpostspace.org 
  
Saturday April 21: The Music Instrument Museum (MIM), 
Phoenix, AZ 
4725 E. Mayo Blvd. 
Amina Figarova Sextet 
Concert at 7.30pm 
Information: mim.org 
  
Sunday April 22: The NASH, Phoenix, AZ 
Duo: Marc Mommaas and Amina Figarova 
Concert at 3PM 
Information: www.thenash.org 
  
Tuesday April 24: JAZZ at CASPE TERRACE, Des Moines, IO 
33158 Ute Ave, Waukee, Iowa 
Solo concert Amina Figarova 
Concert at 7.30pm 
Information:Jazz-at-The-Caspe-Terrace 

  
Wednesday April 25: DALY JAZZ, Missoula, MT 
Amina Figarova Sextet 
Concert at 7pm 
Information: www.dalyjazz.com 
  
Thursday April 26: DALY JAZZ, Missoula, MT 
Amina Figarova Sextet 
Concert at 7pm 
Information: www.dalyjazz.com 
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Friday April 27: The ELLEN Theatre, Bozeman, MT 
17 West Main Street 
Amina Figarova Sextet 
Concert at 7.30pm 
Information: www.theellentheatre.com 
  
Saturday April 28: BAKERSFIELD JAZZ FESTIVAL, 
Bakersfield, CA 
Amina Figarova Sextet 
Concert at 5.10pm 
Information: www.bakersfieldjazzfest.com 
  
Sunday April 29: Boise Jazz Society, Boise, ID 
Riverside Hotel Saphire Room 
Amina Figarova Sextet 
Concert at 7pm 
Information: www.boisejazzsociety.org 

Monday April 30: Boise Jazz Society, Boise, ID 
Boise State Morrison Center Recital Hall 
Amina Figarova Sextet 
Inform-ance at 4pm 
Jazz Clinics at 5.30pm 
Information: www.boisejazzsociety.org 
  
Thursday May 3: YARDBIRD SUITE, Edmonton, AB, Canada 
11 Tommy Banks Way 
Amina Figarova Sextet 
Concert at 8pm 
Information: www.yardbirdsuite.com 
  
Friday May 4: The Bassment, Saskatoon, SK, Canada 
202 4th Avenue N 
Amina Figarova Sextet 
Concert at 9pm 
Information: thebassment.ca 

Saturday May 5: COASTAL JAZZ SOCIETY, Vancouver, BC, 
Canada  
Frankie’s Jazz Club 
755 Beatty Street 
Amina Figarova Sextet 
Concert at 8pm 
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Information: www.coastaljazz.ca 

CONTACT: Management/Bookings: 
Bart Platteau  
office: +1 212 222 1064 
cell: +1 917 992 5378 
New York, NY, USA 
email: bartamina@gmail.com 
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